
Green Line (Lodge Loop)
Hub 8:50 9:50 10:50 12:07 16:00 17:00 18:25

09 Balsam South 8:52 9:52 10:52 12:09 16:02 17:02 18:27

10 Cavell South 8:54 9:54 10:54 12:11 16:04 17:04 18:29

12 Mildred 9:07 10:07 11:07 12:24 16:17 17:17 18:42

13 Beauvert 9:10 10:10 11:10 12:27 16:20 17:20 18:45

14 Cavell North 9:19 10:19 11:19 12:36 16:29 17:29 18:54

15 Balsam North 9:21 10:21 11:21 12:38 16:31 17:31 18:56

Hub 9:23 10:23 11:23 12:40 16:33 17:33 18:58

Town Loop
Hub 9:26 17:36 19:01

22 Juniper 9:30 17:40 19:05

23 Firemans 9:32 17:42 19:07

08 Recreation Centre 9:34 17:44 19:09

16 Maligne 9:35 17:45 19:10

17 Willow North 9:36 17:46 19:11

18 Cabin North 9:38 17:48 19:13

19 Stone Mountain 9:40 17:50 19:15

20 Cabin South 9:41 17:51 19:16

21 Willow South 9:42 17:52 19:17

05 Pine South 9:44 17:54 19:19

06 Hazel South 9:45 17:55 19:20

Hub 9:48 17:58 19:23

Orange Line (Pyramid Loop)
Hub 10:24 11:24 16:34 17:59 19:55

07 Pyramid 10:36 11:36 16:46 18:11 20:07

08 Recreation Centre 10:46 11:46 16:56 18:21 20:17

Hub 10:48 11:48 16:58 18:23 20:19

Teal Line (Regional Loop)
Hinton to 
Jasper

60 Parks West Mall 
(stop near Safeway) 7:00 11:00 13:50 15:32 18:45

39 Folding Mountain 11:18 14:08 15:50 19:03

Hub (arrival) 8:05 12:04 14:54 16:36 19:49

Marmot 
Meadows 
Loop

Hub (departure) 7:23 7:48 8:55 12:08 14:00 16:38 19:50 20:30 21:10

01 Hazel North 7:26 7:51 8:58 12:11 14:03 16:41 19:53 20:33 21:13

52 Marmot  
Meadows 7:10 7:35 8:00 9:07 12:20 14:12 16:50 20:02 20:42 21:22

06 Hazel South 7:19 7:44 8:09 9:16 12:29 14:21 16:59 20:11 20:51

Hub (arrival) 7:22 7:47 8:12 9:19 12:32 14:24 17:02 20:14 20:54

Jasper to 
Hinton

Hub (departure) 9:25 12:45 14:25 17:05

39 Folding Mountain 10:12 13:32 15:12 17:52

60 Parks West Mall 
(stop near Safeway) 10:29 13:49 15:29 18:09

Schedule
Starting October 14, 2025



Commemoration Park

Centennial Park

High School

Parks West Mall 

Folding Mountain 

Marmot Meadows

Elementary School

Firemans Park

TOWARDS 
YELLOWHEAD 
HIGHWAY 

Lions Park

Snapes Hill

Cabin Creek

Stone Mountain

Patricia Place

TOWARDS 
PYRAMID 
LAKE

TOWARDS HIGHWAY 93 
AND CAMPGROUNDS

V.4 

06

Red Line (Campgrounds Loop)
Orange Line (Pyramid Loop)
Green Line (Lodge Loop)
Town Loop
Teal Line (Regional Loop)

Hub

12/06/25

Wapiti 
Campground

Whistlers 
Campground

Athabasca River 

TOWARDS 
JASPER

TOWARDS 
JASPER

TOWARDS 
JASPER

03

04

Campgrounds Loop

Trefoil Lakes

Lake Mildred

12

Lake Annette

Lodge Loop

Regional Loop

12
13

11

Patricia Lake

Pyramid Lake

Pyramid Loop

07

24

05
21

20

19

18

17

16

08

23

22

10

14

15

09

01

06

02

52

39

60

Commemoration Park

Centennial Park

High School

Parks West Mall 

Folding Mountain 

Marmot Meadows

Elementary School

Firemans Park

TOWARDS 
YELLOWHEAD 
HIGHWAY 

Lions Park

Snapes Hill

Cabin Creek

Stone Mountain

Patricia Place

TOWARDS 
PYRAMID 
LAKE

TOWARDS HIGHWAY 93 
AND CAMPGROUNDS

V.4 

06

Red Line (Campgrounds Loop)
Orange Line (Pyramid Loop)
Green Line (Lodge Loop)
Town Loop
Teal Line (Regional Loop)

Hub

12/06/25

Wapiti 
Campground

Whistlers 
Campground

Athabasca River 

TOWARDS 
JASPER

TOWARDS 
JASPER

TOWARDS 
JASPER

03

04

Campgrounds Loop

Trefoil Lakes

Lake Mildred

12

Lake Annette

Lodge Loop

Regional Loop

12
13

11

Patricia Lake

Pyramid Lake

Pyramid Loop

07

24

05
21

20

19

18

17

16

08

23

22

10

14

15

09

01

06

02

52

39

60

Commemoration Park

Centennial Park

High School

Parks West Mall 

Folding Mountain 

Marmot Meadows

Elementary School

Firemans Park

TOWARDS 
YELLOWHEAD 
HIGHWAY 

Lions Park

Snapes Hill

Cabin Creek

Stone Mountain

Patricia Place

TOWARDS 
PYRAMID 
LAKE

TOWARDS HIGHWAY 93 
AND CAMPGROUNDS

V.4 

06

Red Line (Campgrounds Loop)
Orange Line (Pyramid Loop)
Green Line (Lodge Loop)
Town Loop
Teal Line (Regional Loop)

Hub

12/06/25

Wapiti 
Campground

Whistlers 
Campground

Athabasca River 

TOWARDS 
JASPER

TOWARDS 
JASPER

TOWARDS 
JASPER

03

04

Campgrounds Loop

Trefoil Lakes

Lake Mildred

12

Lake Annette

Lodge Loop

Regional Loop

12
13

11

Patricia Lake

Pyramid Lake

Pyramid Loop

07

24

05
21

20

19

18

17

16

08

23

22

10

14

15

09

01

06

02

52

39

60

Commemoration Park

Centennial Park

High School

Parks West Mall 

Folding Mountain 

Marmot Meadows

Elementary School

Firemans Park

TOWARDS 
YELLOWHEAD 
HIGHWAY 

Lions Park

Snapes Hill

Cabin Creek

Stone Mountain

Patricia Place

TOWARDS 
PYRAMID 
LAKE

TOWARDS HIGHWAY 93 
AND CAMPGROUNDS

V.4 

06

Red Line (Campgrounds Loop)
Orange Line (Pyramid Loop)
Green Line (Lodge Loop)
Town Loop
Teal Line (Regional Loop)

Hub

12/06/25

Wapiti 
Campground

Whistlers 
Campground

Athabasca River 

TOWARDS 
JASPER

TOWARDS 
JASPER

TOWARDS 
JASPER

03

04

Campgrounds Loop

Trefoil Lakes

Lake Mildred

12

Lake Annette

Lodge Loop

Regional Loop

12
13

11

Patricia Lake

Pyramid Lake

Pyramid Loop

07

24

05
21

20

19

18

17

16

08

23

22

10

14

15

09

01

06

02

52

39

60


