

Hub	8:50	9:50	10:50	12:07	16:00	17:00	18:25		
09 Balsam South	8:52	9:52	10:52	12:09	16:02	17:02	18:27		
10 Cavell South	8:54	9:54	10.52	12:11		17:02	18:29		
12 Mildred	9:07	10:07	11:07	12:11	16:04 16:17	17:04			_
		_					18:42		-
13 Beauvert	9:10	10:10	11:10	12:27	16:20	17:20	18:45		
14 Cavell North	9:19	10:19	11:19	12:36	16:29	17:29	18:54		_
15 Balsam North	9:21	10:21	11:21	12:38	16:31	17:31	18:56		-
Hub	9:23	10:23	11:23	12:40	16:33	17:33	18:58		
Town Loop									
Hub	9:26					17:36	19:01		
22 Juniper	9:30					17:40	19:05		
23 Firemans	9:32					17:42	19:07		
08 Recreation Centre	9:34					17:44	19:09		
16 Maligne	9:35					17:45	19:10		
17 Willow North	9:36					17:46	19:11		
18 Cabin North	9:38					17:48	19:13		
19 Stone Mountain	9:40					17:50	19:15		
20 Cabin South	9:41					17:51	19:16		
21 Willow South	9:42					17:52	19:17		
05 Pine South	9:44					17:54	19:19		
06 Hazel South	9:45					17:55	19:20		
Hub	9:48					17:58	19:23		
Orange Line (Pyramid	Loop)								
Hub		10:24	11:24		16:34	17:59	19:55		
07 Pyramid		10:36	11:36		16:46	18:11	20:07		
08 Recreation Centre		10:46	11:46		16:56	18:21	20:17		1
Hub		10:48	11:48		16:58	18:23	20:19		+

Teal Lin	ne (Regional Loo _l	p)										
Hinton to Jasper	60 Parks West Mall (stop near Safeway)	7:00				11:00	13:50		15:32	18:45		
	39 Folding Mountain					11:18	14:08		15:50	19:03		
	Hub (arrival)	8:05				12:04	14:54		16:36	19:49		
Marmot Meadows Loop	Hub (departure)		7:23	7:48	8:55	12:08		14:00	16:38	19:50	20:30	21:10
	01 Hazel North		7:26	7:51	8:58	12:11		14:03	16:41	19:53	20:33	21:13
	52 Marmot Meadows	7:10	7:35	8:00	9:07	12:20		14:12	16:50	20:02	20:42	21:22
	06 Hazel South	7:19	7:44	8:09	9:16	12:29		14:21	16:59	20:11	20:51	
	Hub (arrival)	7:22	7:47	8:12	9:19	12:32		14:24	17:02	20:14	20:54	
Jasper to Hinton	Hub (departure)				9:25	12:45		14:25	17:05			
	39 Folding Mountain				10:12	13:32		15:12	17:52			
	60 Parks West Mall (stop near Safeway)				10:29	13:49		15:29	18:09			

